
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 12/12/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: PreTeam - Hot Shots - School Year

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Albrecht,
Autumn

Albrecht, Alicia Albrecht, Ryan
3350 Nugent Ave
SW

-- Cokato MN 55321 763-807-9790 --
alicia.k.albrecht@gmail.com
rxalbrecht@gmail.com

2
Dammann,
Liza

Dammann,
Kristen

Dammann,
Joseph

3866 Sunset Dr --
Spring
Park

MN 55384 651-235-8495 --
kdammann898@gmail.com
joe.dammann@yahoo.com

3
Dickman,
Hailey

Dickman,
Jennifer

Dickman,
Jeffrey

7203 Old Settlers
Rd

-- -- MN -- 612-226-6803 --
jjenbug@gmail.com
jeffrey.dickman@gmail.com

4
Haislet,
Harper

Haislet, Jen Haislet, Cody
4849 Perkinsville
Rd

--
Maple
Plain

MN 55359 763-381-2257 --
jenhaislet@gmail.com
codyjhaislet@gmail.com

5 Ruehl, Quinn Ruehl, Andria Ruehl, Daniel 16025 5th Ave N -- Plymouth MN 55447 320-212-1253 --
amruehl@gmail.com
d1ruehl@gmail.com

6 Smith, Emma
Smith,
Stephanie

Smith, Jason
5635 Sunnybrook
Circle

-- Minnetrista MN 55364 612-834-8340 -- smithjs12@msn.com

7
Spiller,
Elleson

Spiller, Leyna Spiller, Jason
254 Upper Lea
Lane

-- Long Lake MN 55356 612-270-4834 --
lspiller0015@gmail.com
jspill19@gmail.com

8
Tatarek,
Madison

Tatarek, Jamie Tatarek, Nate
9904 Jasmine Ave
NE

-- Hanover MN 55341 612-419-5078 --
jtatarek22@gmail.com
nate.tatarek@gmail.com

STU-2   |   12/12/2024 Page 1 of 1


	Student Phonebook Report

